8 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324.
Information subject to change without notice.
28-09
5 #16 Contacts
4 #4 Contacts
28-10
3 #12 Contacts
2 #8 Contacts

socket
face
How To Order
928-003- 28-22 P S 1 A
Product 928-003 = Panel Receptacle, rear
mounting
Arrangement Number
14S-07
24-2
24-2W
24-2Z
24-11
28-09
28-10
28-22
32-68
Contact Type P = Pin contacts (male)
S = Socket contacts (female)
Contact Termination Style S = Solder (installed)
C = Crimp (uninstalled)
Contact Finish 1 = Silver (standard)
2 = Gold (optional)
Shell Finish A = Black polymer electrocoat
9 © 2015 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
Information subject to change without notice.
928-003 Panel Receptacle, Rear Mount
SERIES 928 • QUARTER-TURN • BAYONET
Connectors for HMI Lighting
A
G
D
E
F
B
C
ØA ØE
F
THREADS
4 PLCS
B D
C
H
G
ØA
ØC
B
DIMENSIONS
PANEL CUTOUT
Arrangement
No.
øA Max. B Max. C D øE F G H Max.
In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
14S-07 .96 24.5 .74 18.7 .97 24.7 .13 3.5 .76 19.2 M4 .91 23.1 1.20 30.6
24-2 1.61 40.9 .92 23.4 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.39 35.3 M4 1.38 35.0 1.76 44.7
24-2W 1.61 40.9 .92 23.4 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.39 35.3 M4 1.38 35.0 1.76 44.7
24-2Z 1.61 40.9 .92 23.4 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.39 35.3 M4 1.38 35.0 1.76 44.7
24-11 1.61 40.9 .92 23.4 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.39 35.3 M4 1.38 35.0 1.76 44.7
28-09 1.84 46.7 .97 24.5 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.63 41.4 M5 1.57 39.8 2.01 51.1
28-10 1.84 46.7 .97 24.5 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.63 41.4 M5 1.57 39.8 2.01 51.1
28-22 1.84 46.7 .97 24.5 1.36 34.5 .16 4.2 1.63 41.4 M5 1.57 39.8 2.01 51.1
32-68 2.10 53.4 .96 24.4 1.33 33.8 .16 4.2 1.88 47.8 M5 1.76 44.6 2.25 57.2
Arrangement
No.
øA B øC
In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
14S-07 .18 4.5 .91 23.1 .79 20.0
24-2 .18 4.5 1.38 35.0 1.65 41.8
24-2W .18 4.5 1.38 35.0 1.65 41.8
24-2Z .18 4.5 1.38 35.0 1.65 41.8
24-11 .18 4.5 1.38 35.0 1.65 41.8
28-09 .22 5.5 1.57 39.8 1.87 47.6
28-10 .22 5.5 1.57 39.8 1.87 47.6
28-22 .22 5.5 1.57 39.8 1.87 47.6